num.pratica
15486722
15487713
15488511
15485592
15486879
15489870
15486788
15485856
15488611
15486780
15488855
15489759
15490477
15486512
15487628
15487678
15488402
15487444
15488085
15486853
15490699
15490553
15486520
15486265
15489278
15486629
15488870
15488715
15486074
15485646
15490291
15487981
15489399
15490520
15485539
15486994
15486588
15487126
15489572
15490143
15485279
15488921
15489128
15485584
15486561
15488032
15489184
15486021
15488628
16163985
15489335

posiz.graduatoria tipo di beneficiario
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gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria

protocollo DSU
INPS-ISEE-2025-10753811P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09010244J-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06211207A-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08407779K-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00713961C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01313605A-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04053096C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06391055N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07329602N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-096086400-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07852241N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05951506E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03102815J-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-057652761-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02940750C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04991919K-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-10551195C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00014271Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04306728Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01809374R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00122992G-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02896818K-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-028424670-01
INPS-ISEE-2025-106480950-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07865118V-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00084809N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04275190W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08550033H-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-027576741-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03742468L-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04389544X-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01442749E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-093594351-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01027215M-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06779956D-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04735168L-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01940475Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04296205W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01319417P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00565961R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02889099A-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06709697M-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01061352M-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00990161P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03017347G-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-000995460-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04742738F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06393034W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05553682L-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02232421K-01
INPS-ISEE-2025-02538698Y-01



15490469
15488490
15486985
15489630
15486065
15488689
15488337
15485339
15485221
15489095
15485799
15489810
15486653
15490203
15490362
15488545
15487668
15490065
15489818
15488058
15488894
15487897
15488645
15488765
15486597
15486205
15490342
15487612
15488619
15485660
15489598
15489695
15490451
15490753
15488782
15487176
15490181
15490250
15490601
15486504
15486939
15487586
15488066
15489742
15490708
15487470
15488973
15489270
15486703
15489982
15487946
15486763
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63
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79
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103

gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria

INPS-ISEE-2025-09846296M-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03595657S-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05739764Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08130479R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00514565P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03910746Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-000973770-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09743459Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00505930T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01288753L-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04482241G-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02340033Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04418455E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02195532C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-001102261-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04566687K-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-070266570-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08247007W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00315666C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04005711M-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01325461T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00031006V-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-007836975-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00845921N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-10434154T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02555741N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04189879J-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03118865R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-090089685-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05897968P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-043859287-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03996109X-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08942747Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06108347N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-000122701-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07136266E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06057669Z-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06906086F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09131094C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-007399371-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-054888345-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03291989Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-10412182A-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00290711J-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02901505T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-072857811-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04257421G-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06798475J-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04306717W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07186005C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05777887D-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06057666V-00



15489614
15488233
15487020
15490158
15488465
15488474
15487997
15487837
15489649
15489225
15485631
15488965
15486419
15490310
15489998
15486824
15489528
15487596
15487738
15486221
15487401
15489120
15488862
15486483
15485873
15488353
15488773
15485313
15485978
15486645
15486679
15488554
15489878
15487844
15487544
15487267
15487887
15489556
15486755
15487694
15489580
15487486
15488224
15489167
15487134
15489234
15489826
15487504
15487971
15490349
15490391
15485262
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114
115
116
117
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124
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gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria

INPS-ISEE-2025-05029928F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02277152P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05141262B-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02276143G-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04933364R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-10323891C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02200507K-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02394134P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00633706G-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00313246A-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02811055T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08781461F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08023673N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04993054L-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09855310E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05168262Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-078529725-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-075661800-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00742736N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03306991E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07929483K-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09726331E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00681754E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03056862Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09610822W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04380105B-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06607364R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02464897S-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06762203P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05797220R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04142433B-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03284615N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07890868J-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-038812920-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00508791Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08914544F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02452383C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02200573A-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05357851L-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09936364S5-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07684514F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01239801H-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08273471R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00293333D-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03720054B-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02417536W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06426674F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07203574W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04575900Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00027589E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04768830V-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01669688M-00



15485498
15487855
15485569
15488749
15488377
15488706
15487384
15486569
15487184
15490107
15489703
15487054
15487114
15486435
15489443
15487392
15490098
15486239
15486687
15489750
15486186
15485429
15489768
15488671
15488951
15487011
15490279
15485776
15489776
15488991
15487367

156
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158
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164
165
166
167
168
169
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172
173
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176
177
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gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria
gia' in graduatoria

INPS-ISEE-2025-00264187W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00565842Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06211198W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05502294C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00379703N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-004104227-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04482259L-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03113158T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06207128P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03407091H-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-012040242-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05368498U-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04461462C-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02071607D-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01920172T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02200594T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02694484X-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07440677F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02508205T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-058942731-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-065782821-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02332667N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01801870G-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02383736R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02112153Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00741008J-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00273912H-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01041781T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04742288F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05025461D-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-06522058W-00



